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ESTABLISHED 1918

FC Box 528,

FAIR

Telephone: 021 - 8073911

Cusiomer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
Lungelo

KWV Order Number: -
Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a Kwv  [110958408

Suider Paarl, 7646 |(Loading Status:

Deliver
Re%. tN% . N 2041121/0021681789323/ Q7
a [} ; .
FLO-ID 38503 Gross Waight : 111.117kg

cod feki

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

escripti

a

901340 |700025881
901186 (7000225660
901476 |700026112
901445 17000263237
901477 |700026244
S01343 |700025328
900131 |700026173
300145 |700026226
900138 |700026178
901228 |700023087

Pearly Bay Smooth Red Bag in Box 4x
.Brandy and Cola 4{(6x275ml)
Brandy and Cola 4{6x440ml)

VS Brandy 6(750ml + Neck Tagq)
Classic Cape Blend 6§(750ml + Ne
Roodeberg Black &x750ml 2022
Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2023
Laborie Pinotage 6x750ml 2023

KWV Classic Pinotage &x750ml 2023
Cruxland Gin BL Winter Truff 6x750
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KEI TOPS

GOODS RECEIVED BY- . bv
SIGNATURE )
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SPAR A/C No. 11323

ALTEETTT ET NSO
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DATE !%IIOJZ— .. GRV No

T TSP 11 1713

meewmmquommmnmm,

Ibqh

LTI

4 x 3000 401.96 0.60
24 x 275 1.0 327.12 6.40
24 x 440 1.0 434 .40 1.50
6 x 750 2.0 1,'625.34 4.00
6 x 750 2.0 413.82 5.80
6 x 750 1.0 773.16 2.70
6 x 750 2.0 413.82 5.80
6 x 750 385.02
6 x 750 . 413.82 5.80
6 x 750 1.0 |1.,662.3¢6 2.20
bl
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399.55
306.18
427.88
1,560.32
389.82
752.28
389.82
385.02
3g9.82
1,625.7%

399.55
306.18
427.88

3,120.65

779.64
752.28
779.64
385.02
3g9.82

1,625.79

5%.93

459.48
45.83 352.11
64.18 492.06
468.10 3,588.75
116.9§ 896.59
112.84 865.12
116.55 896.59
57.175 442 .77
58.47 448.29
243,87 1,869.66 :

Delivered by

BRAELYN
Erf: 006168
Q05 - LONDON

Ligquer Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA‘QTRAAT

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Cuatomer

Depot Signature

For Receipt from

Name :
Signature:

Date:

Payment Terms:

Customer 15 days from stmt 1.5% disc

Currency: ZAR

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 €845
Branch: 250655

Details: Cheque Acc
: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




